SUSPENSION REPORT
PUHSD EXPULSION TOTALS

DAYS

STUDENT/INCIDENTS

2024-2025

2023-2024

2024-2025

2023-2024

EDUCATION CODE
48915 VIOLATION

November ACCUM

November

ACCUM

November

ACCUM

November

ACCUM

DAYS

DAYS

STU/INC

STU/INC

STU/INC

STU/INC

48915 c (1) Possessing,
selling, or furnishing a
firearm

25

48915 c (2) Brandishing a
knife at another person

48915 c (3) Selling a
controlled substance

48915 ¢ (4) Committing or
attempting to commit
sexual assault or
committing sexual battery

48915 c (5) Possession of an
explosive

48915 b (1) Other means of
correction are not feasible or
have repeatedly failed to
bring about proper conduct

10

35

48915 e (2) Due to nature of
violation, the presence of
the pupil causes a
continuing danger to the
physical safety of the pupil
or others

40 135

35

23

17

-

TOTAL

45 160

20

100

10

28

22 4

20

19




