SUSPENSION REPORT												
				PUH	SD EXPULS	SION TOTAL	_S					
	DA	AYS		STUDENT/INCIDENTS								
	2024-2025		2023-2024		2024-2025			2023-2024				
EDUCATION CODE	November	ACCUM	November	ACCUM November		ACCUM		November		ACCUM		
48915 VIOLATION	DAYS		DAYS		STU/INC		STU/INC		STU/INC		STU/INC	
48915 c (1) Possessing, selling, or furnishing a firearm	0	5	5	25	1	1	1	1	1	1	5	5
48915 c (2) Brandishing a knife at another person	5	5	ο	5	1	1	1	1	0	0	1	1
48915 c (3) Selling a controlled substance	0	10	ο	o	о	ο	2	2	0	ο	о	0
48915 c (4) Committing or attempting to commit sexual assault or committing sexual battery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
48915 c (5) Possession of an explosive	0	0	ο	o	0	о	0	ο	0	0	ο	o
48915 b (1) Other means of correction are not feasible or have repeatedly failed to bring about proper conduct	0	5	10	35	0	0	1	1	2	1	7	6
48915 e (2) Due to nature of violation, the presence of the pupil causes a continuing danger to the physical safety of the pupil or others	40	135	5	35	8	6	23	17	1	1	7	7
TOTAL	45	160	20	100	10	8	28	22	4	3	20	19